Ramapo College of New Jersey
Roukema Center for International Education

FY18 Scholarship Report

FY 18 Roukema Center Study Abroad Scholarships Report

'@b
.‘oQ
& & o > o &
Q
@ & & & & & & &
2> s (\?' *_?‘ %V' ) (f}‘\ ‘\6"
Q G X @
< & e
Q)‘o
X
«0
12 incomplete; 8
Summer 17 43 51 $250 $1,200 $477 3.544 $23,850 withdrawn; 11 ineligible;
3 program cancelled
FA17 32 25 $500 $1,500 $844 3.502 $20,400 Lincomplete; 5 ineligible,
1 withdrawn
SP18 33 28 $375 $2,000 $866 3.420 $24,250 1ineligible; 4 denied
1 ied; 151 ;
Spring Break 18 53 21 $150 $500 $310 3.688 $6,500 0 denied; 15 incomplete;
4 ineligible; 1 withdrawn
Winter Break 18 1 1 $750 $750 $750 3.479 $750 n/a
28 incomplete; 10
ithd ; 13 ineligble;
YEAR TOTAL 162 126 $150 $2,000 | $601.19 3.527 $75,750 HITHIR IR L MEIEAE
14 denied; 3 program
cancelled
International
:’r‘z:::ri‘: 6 5 $500 $1,400 $830 3.602 $4,150 Lineligible
Scholarship
International 1 denied; 1incomplete; 1
Internship 6 3 $400 $600 $466 3.883 $1,400 ! plete;
Scholarship program cancelled
- i 51 -1
Ramapo Facult.y 30 16 $150 $600 $356 3.713 $5,700 4 d§n|ed, 5 |ncgmp_|e_te,
Led Scholarship withdrawn; 4 ineligible
6 denied; 12 incomplete;
12 ineligible;
R 101 78 $150 $1,500 $593 3.585 $46,300 _ 12ineligible; 8
Scholarship withdrawn; 1 program
cancelled
Research/Field 0 0 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
Based Scholarship
STEM Study
Abroad 0 0 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
Scholarship
Diversit 2 denied; 8 incomplete; 2
Scholarsh‘: 36 21 $300 $1,300 $729 3.567 $15,300 ineligible; 2 withdrawn; 1
P program cancelled
1 denied; 3 ;2
Region of Focus 19 13 $250 $2,000 $734 3.637 $9,550 denied; 3 incomplete;
ineligible
Language 3 0 n/a n/a n/a 3.605 n/a 2 ineligible; 1 program
Intensive ) cancelled
TOTAL 25 ineligible; 14 denied;
Aplications 201 136 $150 $2,000 $605.88 3.656 $82,400 28 incomplete; 11
PP withdrawn; 4 cancel




